Wheeling Park HS Fall Classic - MS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name

Warwood Middle

Triadelphia Middle

Sherrard Jr High

Moundsville Jr High
Wheeling Country Day School
Brooke Middle School
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K&J Timing

Average Time Score

00:11:19.78
00:12:40.86
00:12:52.38
00:16:26.89
00:15:15.17
00:16:03.59

Printed: 9/28/2023 5:21:28 PM

20
62
72
119
121
127

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
Bridge Street Middle 00:13:39.38 3
Cameron Middle School 00:19:42.60 2
Wheeling Middle 00:14:44.25 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Wheeling Park HS Fall Classic - MS Boys

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Warwood Middle 00:11:19.78 13 20
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 762 Rylan Moore 00:10:25.75 1
2 3 751  Jacob Breitinger 00:11:18.16 3
3 4 755  Asher Deal 00:11:24.88 4
4 5 750  Tyler Bishop® 00:11:43.12 5
5 7 756  Clayton Downer 00:11:46.99 7
6 13 754  Case Carroll 00:12:26.01 (11)
7 15 761  Cody Midcap 00:12:44.78 (13)
2 Triadelphia Middle 00:12:40.86 5 62
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 748  Kallon Tipton 00:11:12.99 2
2 8 747  Nick Franke 00:11:48.72 8
3 9 749  Brooks Wharry 00:11:50.78 9
4 22 746  Evan Clatterbuck 00:14:12.07 20
5 25 745  Adam Chao 00:14:19.76 23
3 Sherrard Jr High 00:12:52.38 10 72
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 737  Chase Fromhart 00:11:43.73 6
2 11 738  Connor Fromhart 00:12:10.52 10
3 14 744  Kason Wolfe 00:12:36.21 12
4 21 742  Carter Robbins 00:13:10.05 19
5 27 736  Evan Cunningham 00:14:41.41 25
6 28 743  Owen Roberts 00:14:43.66 (26)
7 30 740  Josh Naome 00:14:44.67 (27)
4 Moundsville Jr High 00:16:26.89 5 119
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 732 Dylan Ferguson 00:13:05.74 16
2 19 730 Desmond Bellen 00:13:09.30 17
3 23 734  Dominic Kennen 00:14:12.30 21
4 35 731  Liam Dorsey 00:16:15.45 29
5 52 733  Isaac Kelley 00:25:31.65 36
5 Wheeling Country Day School 00:15:15.17 8 121
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 775  Zavier Shah 00:12:51.02 14
2 20 773  Ronan Maxwell 00:13:09.52 18
3 34 771  Mati Kret 00:16:00.03 28
4 37 770  Zander Kalcum 00:16:47.11 30
5 41 768  Jayden Hastings-Schunn 00:17:28.20 31
6 46 769  Logan Huff 00:19:00.40 (33)
7 50 774  Jon Metz 00:20:51.48 (35)
6 Brooke Middle School 00:16:03.59 5 127
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 721  Brennen Krzywdik 00:13:02.86 15
2 24 719  Jaxson Johnson 00:14:19.36 22
3 26 722  Charlie McCoy 00:14:38.72 24
4 44 720  Xavier Karczewski 00:18:54.28 32
5 48 724  Noah Wade 00:19:22.76 34
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Wheeling Park HS Fall Classic - MS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 762  Rylan Moore
2 2 748 Kallon Tipton
3 3 751  Jacob Breitinger
4 4 755  Asher Deal
5 5 750  Tyler Bishop®
6 6 737  Chase Fromhart
7 7 756  Clayton Downer
8 8 747 Nick Franke
9 9 749  Brooks Wharry
10 0 717 Lucas McCamic
11 10 738  Connor Fromhart
12 0 716  Gavin Bell
13 (11) 754  Case Carroll
14 12 744 Kason Wolfe
15 (13) 761  Cody Midcap
16 14 775  Zavier Shah
17 15 721  Brennen Krzywdik
18 16 732  Dylan Ferguson
19 17 730 Desmond Bellen
20 18 773  Ronan Maxwell
21 19 742  Carter Robbins
22 20 746  Evan Clatterbuck
23 21 734 Dominic Kennen
24 22 719 Jaxson Johnson
25 23 745 Adam Chao
26 24 722 Charlie McCoy
27 25 736 Evan Cunningham
28 (26) 743  Owen Roberts
29 0 776  Ethan McPherson
30 (27) 740  Josh Naome
31 0 741  Dominic Potts
32 0 764  Jaece Sparks
33 0 757  Derek Finley
34 28 771  Mati Kret
35 29 731 Liam Dorsey
36 0 718  Anthony Sokol
37 30 770 Zander Kalcum
38 0 759  Mason Hastings
39 0 766  Xavier Strickland
40 0 739  David Knipple
41 31 768 Jayden Hastings-Schunn
42 0 763  Kolton Rogerson
43 0 726  Gavin Droppleman
44 32 720  Xavier Karczewski
45 0 753  Luke Brodegard
46 (33) 769  Logan Huff
47 0 735  Dennis Bannon
48 34 724 Noah Wade
49 0 729  Garrett Yoho
50 (35) 774  Jon Metz
51 0 772  Max Kret

K&J Timing

Warwood Middle

Triadelphia Middle

Warwood Middle

Warwood Middle

Warwood Middle

Sherrard Jr High

Warwood Middle

Triadelphia Middle
Triadelphia Middle

Bridge Street Middle

Sherrard Jr High

Bridge Street Middle

Warwood Middle

Sherrard Jr High

Warwood Middle

Wheeling Country Day School
Brooke Middle School
Moundsville Jr High
Moundsville Jr High
Wheeling Country Day School
Sherrard Jr High

Triadelphia Middle
Moundsville Jr High

Brooke Middle School
Triadelphia Middle

Brooke Middle School
Sherrard Jr High

Sherrard Jr High

Wheeling Middle

Sherrard Jr High

Sherrard Jr High

Warwood Middle

Warwood Middle

Wheeling Country Day School
Moundsville Jr High

Bridge Street Middle

Wheeling Country Day School
Warwood Middle

Warwood Middle

Sherrard Jr High

Wheeling Country Day School
Warwood Middle

Cameron Middle School
Brooke Middle School
Warwood Middle

Wheeling Country Day School
Sherrard Jr High

Brooke Middle School
Cameron Middle School
Wheeling Country Day School

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:10:25.75
7th 00:11:12.99
8th 00:11:18.16
7th 00:11:24.88
8th 00:11:43.12
8th 00:11:43.73
6th 00:11:46.99
8th 00:11:48.72
8th 00:11:50.78
6th 00:12:10.31
8th 00:12:10.52
8th 00:12:14.38
6th 00:12:26.01
7th 00:12:36.21
6th 00:12:44.78
8th 00:12:51.02
7th 00:13:02.86
7th 00:13:05.74
7th 00:13:09.30
8th 00:13:09.52
7th 00:13:10.05
7th 00:14:12.07
6th 00:14:12.30
7th 00:14:19.36
6th 00:14:19.76
8th 00:14:38.72
6th 00:14:41.41
7th 00:14:43.66
7th 00:14:44.26
6th 00:14:44.67
7th 00:15:33.70
6th 00:15:43.36
6th 00:15:49.78
6th 00:16:00.03
6th 00:16:15.45
8th 00:16:33.44
8th 00:16:47.11
6th 00:16:51.44
6th 00:17:02.67
8th 00:17:03.73
7th 00:17:28.20
6th 00:18:08.67
6th 00:18:53.14
6th 00:18:54.28
6th 00:18:55.50
6th 00:19:00.40
7th 00:19:02.24
6th 00:19:22.76
6th 00:20:32.07
8th 00:20:51.48
8th 00:21:22.76
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Wheeling Country Day School
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Wheeling Park HS Fall Classic - MS Boys

52 36 733 Isaac Kelley 6th 00:25:31.65 Moundsville Jr High
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